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Km Km Localité traversée Route cumulé | partiel Limite de départements
cumulé | partiel Limite de départements
90.0 5.0| CHARLY-sur-MARNE - Controle D969
0.0| 0.0| PARIS "Pied de Cochon" 1 départ 94.0| 4.0| Romeny-sur-Marne
6.0 6.0| PARIS Porte de Pantin 2° départ| D115 99.0| 5.0/ Azy-sur-Marne
Pantin 103.0| 4.0| Essomes-sur-Marne
Avenue du Général Leclerc 106.0| 3.0| Chateau-Thierry ......................ooon. D967
Bobigny 110.0| 4.0| Verdilly
Avenue Henri Barbusse 115.0 5.0| Epieds
10.0 4.0l Place de 'Escadrille Normandie Niemen| 121.0! 6.0| Beuvardes
Avenue Louis Aragon 129.0| 8.0| Fére-en-Tardenois - BCN
Drancy 134.0| 5.0| Mareuil-en-Déle
Avenue Henri Barbusse 140.0| 6.0| Chéry-Chartreuve
Le Blanc Mesnil 144.0| 4.0| Mont-Saint-Martin
Avenue Paul Vaillant Couturier 148.0| 4.0!| Fismes
14.0 4.0\ Franchirl’ A3 155.0| 7.0| Longueval
Aulnay sous Bois 157.0| 2.0| Carrefour 967 -D22 .............. 4 gauche | D22
Rue Jean Charcot 158.0| 1.0| Carrefour D22- D967 .............. a droite | D967
15.0 1.0|  Rue Jules Princet 159.0| 1.0| Bourg-et-Comin
Rue de Mitry 166.0| 7.0| Ceray en-Laonnois ............................ 18CD
Villepinte Chemin-des-Dames
18.0 3.0 Boulevard Robert Ballanger 171.0 5.0 Monument Hurtebise
Route des Petits-Ponts 178.0] 7.0| Corbeny ..........ccocvviviiiiiiiiiien, D62
22.0 4.0| Limite dépt. Seine St Denis - Seine et Marne ...| D9 184.0 6.0| Juvincourt-et-Damary
22.0| 0.0| La Villette-aux-Aulnes 190.0  6.0| GUIZNICOUIL .. .evvveierieiieeieiee e D925
23.0| 1.0| Franchir la Francilienne 195.0| 5.0 NEUFCHATEL-sur-AISNE Contréle |D966
26.0| 3.0l MITRY-MORY départ décalé 197.0| 2.0| Evergnicourt.........cc..ccevuvnennnnn D523
199.0| 2.0| Limite départements Aisne — Ardennes ....| D137
28.0 2.0| Traverser la D212 201.0| 2.0| Avaux
29.0 1.0| Compans 205.0| 4.0| Juzancourt
31.0| 2.0| Thieux 206.0| 1.0| Carrefour D137 —-D18 .........ccevvivniniin. D18
340 3.0| Juilly 208.0| 2.0 GOmMONt.........ovvininininiiiiiiiaaee D926
38.0| 4.0| Montge-en-Goéle 214.0| 6.0| Herpy-l'Arlésienne
43.0 5.0 SAINT-SOUPPLETS - Contréle ........ D401 215.0| 1.0| Condé-lés-Herpy
49.0| 6.0| Marcilly 217.0| 2.0| Chateau-Porcien
53.0| 4.0| Etrépilly 218.0| 1.0| Carrefour D926 -D3 ........ccevviiinnn, D3
55.0| 2.0| Trocy-en-Multien 221.0| 3.0 Bely wvviiniiiiiieie e D11
58.0 3.0| Traverser D405 225.0 4.0| Hauteville
61.0 3.0 | Lizy-sur-Ourcq .......cooevveuiiueennnnnannnn D3 229.0 4.0| Herbigny
68.0 7.0| Franchir I’A4 233.0 4.0] Wasigny .....covvviiiriniiniiiiieeiieeneins D10
74.0| 6.0| La Ferté-sous-Jouarre ........................ D402 235.0| 2.0| Neuville-1és-Wasigny ........................ D102
77.0| 3.0| Reuil-en-Brie 238.0| 1.0| Carrefour D102-D2.......cccovvvviiiinn.. D2
80.0| 3.0 Luzancy 239.0 1.0| Lalobbe
82.0 2.0| Méry-sur-Marne 244.0 5.0/ SIGNY-I'ABBAYE - Contréle BCN
84.0| 2.0| Nanteuil-sur-Marne 252.0| 8.0| Thin-le-Moutier.............coeveueenennnn.... D16
84.0 0.0| Limite départements Seine et Marne — Aisne ...| D969 262.01 10.0| Neuville-1és-This
85.0 1.0| Crouttes-sur-Marne 268.0 6.0| Warcq
90.0| 5.0| CHARLY-sur-MARNE - Contrdle 272.0| 4.0 CHARLEVILLE- MEZIERES
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